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First Name Last Name Organization Email
Anne Baker Appalachian Trail Conservancy abaker@appalachiantrail.org
Brenda Barrett Living Landscape Observer brendabarrett88@gmail.com
Emily Bateson Network for Landscape Conservation emily@largelandscapes.org 
Hedrick Belin Potomac Conservancy belin@potomac.org
Hilary Bell Maryland Department of Natural Resourceshilary.bell1@maryland.gov
Carin Bisland EPA Chesapeake Bay Program Office bisland.carin@epa.gov
David Boyd Va Dept. of Conservation and Recreationdavid.boyd@dcr.virginia.gov
Kimberly Brandt Preservation Maryland kbrandt@presmd.org
Kevin Case Land Trust Alliance kcase@lta.org 
Sally Claggett US Forest Service sclaggett@fs.fed.us
David Cola Christ Church School dcola@christchurchschool.org
Lynn Davis Appalachian Trail Conservancy ldavis@appalachiantrail.org
Ellen Dayhoff County of Adams, PA edayhoff@adamscounty.us
Jonathan Doherty National Park Service Chesapeake jonathan_doherty@nps.gov
Justin Doyle James River Association jdoyle@jrava.org
Joel Dunn Chesapeake Conservancy jdunn@chesapeakeconservancy.org
Rob Etgen Eastern Shore Land Conservancy retgen@eslc.org
Greg Evans Virginia Secretary of Agriculture and Forestry Officegreg.evans@governor.virginia.gov
Alex Faught USDA Forest Service afaught@fs.fed.us
David Ferraris Eastern Shore Land Conservancy dferraris@eslc.org
Brian Fuller Virginia Department of Conservation and Recreation (DCR)brian.fuller@dcr.virginia.gov
Adam Gillenwater American Battlefield Trust agillenwater@battlefields.org
Brett Glymph Virginia Outdoors Foundation bglymph@vofonline.org
Pamela Goddard National Parks Conservation Association pgoddard@npca.org
John Griffin Chesapeake Conservation Partnership jgriffin@chesapeakeconservation.org
Craig Highfield Alliance for the Chesapeake Bay chighfield@allianceforthebay.org
Chuck Hunt National Park Service Chesapeake charles_hunt@nps.gov
Destry Jarvis ORAPS, LLC destryjarvis2@me.com
Ann Jones Partners for Open Space annholmesjones@gmail.com
Beth Kanter Spitfire Strategies beth@spitfirestrategies.com 
Liv Kittel Spitfire Strategies liv@spitfirestrategies.com
Andy Lacatell The Nature Conservancy alacatell@tnc.org
Bill Leahy Maryland Environmental Trust william.leahy@maryland.gov
Jake Leizear Chesapeake Conservancy/National Park Servicejleizear@chesapeakeconservancy.org
Martha Little Virginia Outdoors Foundation mlittle@vofonline.org
John McCarthy Piedmont Environmental Council jmccarthy@pecva.org
Haley McKey Spitfire Strategies haley@spitfirestrategies.com 
Chris Miller Piedmont Environmental Council cmiller@pecva.org
Nicholas Moy NatureServe nicholas_moy@natureserve.org
Daniel Murphy U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service dan_murphy@fws.gov
Wendy Musumeci Virginia DHR wendy.musumeci@dhr.virginia.gov
David Newburn University of Maryland dnewburn@umd.edu
Christina Novak PA Department of Conservation and Natural Resourcescnovak@pa.gov
Scott Phillips USGS swphilli@usgs.gov
Drew Pizzala Chesapeake Research Consortium andrew.pizzala@gmail.com
Mark Platts Susquehanna Heritage mplatts@susquehannaheritage.org
Bill Potapchuk Community Building Institute bill@communitytools.net
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Christian Przbylek Lancaster County Conservancy CPrzybylek@lancasterconservancy.org
John Reynolds Chesapeake Conservation Partnership jreynoldsparks@comcast.net
Justin Sarafin Preservation Virginia jsarafin@preservationvirginia.org
Kristin Saunders UMCES ksaunders@umces.edu
Ellen Shepard Virginia's United Land Trusts ellenshepard@yahoo.com
Ann Swanson Chesapeake Bay Commission aswanson@chesbay.us
Renee Thompson USGS Chesapeake Bay Program rthompson@chesapeakebay.net
Chandler Van Voorhis ACRE Investment Management, LLC chandler@acre-investment.com
Sharee Williamson national trust for historic preservation swilliamson@savingplaces.org
Kate Wofford Alliance for the Shenandoah Valley kwofford@shenandoahalliance.org
Katie Woodbury PA Department of Conservation and Natural Resourceskawoodbury@pa.gov
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304-885-0482
717 547 0736
617-930-3666
301-204-9212
410-260-8450
410-267-5732
804-371-4801
410-598-9026
860-324-6825
410-267-5706
804-695-7123
202-897-8074
717-337-5859
410-260-2477
804-572-4667
443-321-3610
410-690-4603
703 470-8129
540-265-5192
410-690-4603
804-678-8533
202-367-1861 x7211
540-347-7727
202-604-3781
443-845-1613
410-267-5723
410-260-2471
540-454-3004
443-690-8420
202-448-0209
202-448-0214
804-516-8609
240-271-7838
410-980-5179
804-577-3337
540-347-2334 Ext. 7043
202-448-0223
540-347-2334 Ext. 7100
847-989-1865
410-573-4521
804-482-6096
510-517-5862
717-772-9101
410-925-8098
443-690-6836
717-252-0229
703-431-9943
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717-392-7891 ext. 206
510-219-8274
804-648-1889 x317
443-481-9395
804-266-3476
410-263-3420
410-267-5749
540-497-1585
202-588-6194
540-244-7809
717-783-5878


